HC ZPS - BARUM ZLIN

navstév.

8 824
5182
4611

5162
2 944
4 645

5497

2530
5143
6519

5882
5266

5386
6150
2 800
5812

2 642
5375
6323
6121

5020
5722

5510

4700
8127
3000
6 305
4536

4 600
3723

2733

4999

7901

4029

6 557

7 390
6315

5260
5306
7 684

6 100
7400
4730

5642
5787

4941

4614

6 459

7 650

5600
7186
2100

stiely

23

35

30

28

33

44

28

22
28

34

40

27

27

30

41

28

oslabeni

vyuziti

vylouceni

: 10
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: 11

11 :

10 :

: 10

: 12

tietiny

vysledek
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3
3
0
5
4
6
6
3
2
4
4
5
6
4
3
2
3
3
4
4
7
2
1
7
2
5
8
0
3
1
5
5
2
3
2
3
5
3
5
3
0
5
6
6
5
4
10
6
3
4
1
4

- ZLN

VIT

JIH

ZLN -

KVA - ZLN

ZLN - CEB

SLA - ZLN

TRI

- ZLN

LIT

ZLN -
OPA - ZLN

ZLN - PLZ

PCE - ZLN

ZLN - SPA

VSE - ZLN
ZLN - KLA

ZLN -
JIH

VIT
- ZLN

KVA

ZLN -

CEB - ZLN

ZLN - SLA
ZLN -

TRI

- ZLN

LIT

ZLN - OPA
PLZ - ZLN

ZLN - PCE

SPA - ZLN

ZLN - VSE

KLA - ZLN
VIT

- ZLN

JIH

ZLN -

2

KVA - ZLN

ZLN - CEB

SLA - ZLN

TRI

- ZLN

0

LIT

ZLN -

OPA - ZLN

ZLN - PLZ

PCE - ZLN

ZLN - SPA

VSE - ZLN
ZLN - KLA

ZLN -
JIH

VIT
- ZLN

ZLN - KVA
CEB - ZLN

ZLN - SLA

TRI
- ZLN

ZLN -
LIT

ZLN - OPA
PLZ - ZLN

ZLN - PCE

SPA - ZLN

ZLN - VSE

KLA - ZLN
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UTKANI HRANA DOMA

navstév.

5182
5162
5497

5143
5882
5386

6150
5812

5375
6323

5020
5510

8127
4536

3723

7901

6 557

6315

5306
7 684

7400
5642
5787

4614

7 650
7186
154 870

stiely

oslabeni

vyuziti

vylouceni

: 10

: 11

10 :

: 12

tietiny

vysledek

utkani

3
5
6
2
4
6
4
2
3
4
7
1
2
0
1
2
2
5
5
3
5

JIH

ZLN -

ZLN - CEB
ZLN -

LIT

ZLN - PLZ

ZLN - SPA

ZLN - KLA

ZLN - VIT
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ZLN - SLA
ZLN -
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ZLN - PCE
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ZLN -

JIH
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ZLN -

0

LIT

ZLN - PLZ

SPA
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ZLN -
ZLN -

VIT
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ZLN - SLA
ZLN -

6
5

TRI

10
3
1
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40.

42.
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Statistiku zpracoval: Miroslav Habon



	1997 - 1998

